1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Collana

Disciplina

Locazione
Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNINA990001106520403321

Ting, Lu

Viscous Vortical Flows / Lu Ting, Rupert Klein
Berlin [etc.] : Springer-Verlag, 1991

3-540-53713-9

Lecture notes in physics ; 374

532
533

Fl1

25-177

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia



